20

Value

80

S269
S272
S275
S279
S284
S289
S292
S295
S298
S306
S311
S316
S319
S329
S335
S341
S344
S351
S354
S360
S366
S379
S385
S395
S398
S402
S422
S425
S433
S436
S443
S465
S471
S476
S483
$488
S500
S503

F5677.5459
F5677.5509

F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.

F5677.5446
F5677.

F5677.5417

F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.

F5677.5411
F5677.

F5677.S376

F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.

F5677.S371
F5677.

F5677.5257
F5677.5264

F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677.
F5677
F5677.
F5677.

Samples

Group

@D Bascline.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2

Fretibacterium
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Dialister
Selenomonas
Megasphaera
Actinomyces
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Fusobacterium
Lactobacillus
Anaeroglobus
Actinomyces
Veillonella
Fusobacterium
Thermotalea
Vagococcus
Bowdeniella
Tessaracoccus
Nonomuraea
Bacteroidetes_[G]
Campylobacter
Coprococcus
Geosporobacter
Streptococcus
Natronincola
Isoptericola
Arenibacter
Cellulosilyticum
Devriesea
Oceanobacillus
Anaerovibrio
Sneathia
Lacticaseibacillus
Streptosporangium
Leptotrichia
Marinoscillum
Kocuria
Peptostreptococcus
Thermomonospora
Thermincola
Alkaliphilus
Clostridium
Cellulosimicrobium
Chryseobacterium
Flavobacterium
Corynebacterium
Bhargavaea
Dermacoccus
Alistipes
Cellulomonas

Mycobacterium

Genus



